Sr Questions Answers Choice

1945
1946
. 1930
1932

1 When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?

Muslims
Hindu
Sikh
Marhattas

2 Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?

1909
1919
1921
1923

3 When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?

1879
1875
1877
1882

4 Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.

1919
1920
1921
1922

5 When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama Igbal in recognition of his literary works?
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