

NAT II Physical Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Muslim League was established in the frontier Provinces?	A. 1945 B. 1946 C. 1930 D. 1932
2	Who were main beneficiaries of the partition of Bengal?	A. Muslims B. Hindu C. Sikh D. Marhattas
3	When the Khilafat Committee was cormed?	A. 1909 B. 1919 C. 1921 D. 1923
4	Upgradation of M.A.O school was made in.	A. 1879 B. 1875 C. 1877 D. 1882
5	When the title of 'Sir' was givent to Allama lqbal in recognition of his literary works?	A. 1919 B. 1920 C. 1921 D. 1922